

70 mm 157G Both Sided Coated Paper / 4C+1C (PANTONE 7540 C)



Light and Music even closer

140 mm



kookoo.eu 電話 +49 811 99899 575



仕様
光源: 無極調光 LED
明るさ: (0.4W/2000K): 30lm 高光量
スピーカー: (19W)

同梱品/各部名称/主素材解
ガラスグローブ/硬質ガラス
LEDライト (0.4W)
ライト調光ダイヤル

Tekniska specifikationer
Ljuskälla: Dimbar LED (0.4W / 2000K)
Ljusstyrka: 30lm (på 100%)
Högaltareffekt: 5W

Enhetsbeskrivning
Cylinder av borosilikatglas
LED-armatur (0.4W)
LED-driven ratt
Hölje av polycarbonatharts

Spécifications techniques
Source de lumière: LED à intensité variable (0.4W / 2000K)
Luminosité: 30lm (à 100%)
Puissance Speaker: 5W

Description de l'appareil
Cylindre en verre borosilicaté
Lampe LED (0.4W)
Bouton rotatif LED
Boutier en résine de polycarbonate

Technische Spezifikationen
Lichtquelle: Dimmbare LED (0.4W / 2000K)
Helligkeit: 30lm (bei 100%)
Leistung Speaker: 5W

Gerätebeschreibung
Borosilikatglaszylinder
LED Leuchte (0.4W)
LED Drehknopf / Dimmer
Polycarbonatharzgehäuse

Especificaciones técnicas
Fuente de luz: LED regulable (0.4W / 2000K)
Luminosidad: 30lm (a 100%)
Potencia del Speaker: 5W

Descripción del aparato
Cilindro de vidrio de borosilicato
Luminaria LED (0.4W)
Botón giratorio LED
Carcasa de resina de policarbonato

ランプ状態
LEDライト
LEDライト ON/OFFボタンをプッシュ。
ライト調光ダイヤルを左右に回して調光。

ボタン表示状態
LEDボタン消灯/LEDライト点灯状態
LEDボタン点滅/Bluetooth ON検索状態

ペアリング
Bluetoothペアリング 1:1 (本機1台)
Bluetooth ON/OFFボタンを長押し、発信音とともにペアリング先検索状態。

Betydelse av nycklarna
Ljus: Tryck på LED-knappen: på/av
LED ON-OFF
Speaker-knapp: Rotblänkande blått: Bluetooth på, söker efter enheter

Upprätta en Bluetooth-anslutning
Bluetooth-anslutning till din mobil enhet
Tryck på högtalarknappen tills du hör ett pip.

Signification des touches
Lumière: Bouton LED appuyer: on/off
Bouton rotatif LED: plus clair/plus foncé
LED ON-OFF

Mise en service, établir une connexion Bluetooth
Connexion Bluetooth à l'appareil mobile
Appuyer sur le bouton du haut-parleur jusqu'à ce qu'un signal sonore se fasse entendre.

Bedeutung der Tasten
Licht: LED-Taste Drücken: drücken an/aus
Drehknopf / Dimmer: heller/dunkler
LED ON-OFF

Inbetriebnahme, Bluetooth-Verbindung herstellen
Bluetooth Verbindung zu Mobilgerät
Spekertaste halten, bis ein Signalton zu hören ist.

Significado de los botones
Luz: Pulsación del botón LED: encendido/apagado
Botón giratorio LED: más brillante/oscurito
LED ON-OFF

Establecimiento de una conexión Bluetooth
Conexión Bluetooth con el dispositivo móvil
Pulse el botón del altavoz hasta que oiga un pitido.

技術規格
光源: 無極調光 LED (0.4W/2000K)
光通量: 30lm 高光度(100%)
音響功率: 5W

主要材料/部件
玻璃燈罩
LED燈珠 (0.4W)
調光旋鈕
本体/PC樹脂

NCC低功率警語
根據低功率電波輻射性電機管理辦法:
第十二條
經型式認證合格之低功率射頻電機...

Technical Specification
Light source: Dimmable LED (0.4W/2000K)
Luminance: 30lm (at 100%)
Speaker Power: 5W

Main Parts
Borosilicate glass cylinder
LED Light (0.4W)
LED dimming knob
Body/Polycarbonate resin

FCC STATEMENT
Caution: The user is cautioned that changes or modifications not expressly approved by the party responsible for compliance could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.

Tekniska specifikationer
Lyskilde: Dæmpbar LED (0.4W / 2000K)
Lysstyrke: 30lm (på 100%)
Højtalereffekt: 5W

Hoveddele
Cylinder af borosilikatglas
LED-armatur (0.4W)
LED-drejeknap
Hus af polycarbonatharptiks

Specifiche tecniche
Sorgente luminosa: LED dimmerabile (0.4W / 2000K)
Luminosità: 30lm (a 100%)
Potenza Speaker: 5W

Descrizione del dispositivo
Cilindro in vetro borosilicato
Lampada LED (0.4W)
Manopola a LED
Alloggiamento in resina di policarbonato

指示燈狀態
LED燈
打開LED開關按鈕，左右轉動旋鈕可以調節燈光明暗

使用方法/藍牙
藍牙配对 1:1 (音響連接手機或平板電腦以及其它電子設備)
連接方式: 請打開要連接的藍牙設備。

產品商標
MoriMori logo

Indicator status
LED Light: press LED button press: on/off
LED dimming knob: brighter/darker
LED ON-OFF

How to use, Pairing Bluetooth
Connecting to mobile device
Press the speaker button until you hear a beep.

FCC Radiation Exposure Statement
This equipment complies with FCC radiation exposure limits set forth for an uncontrolled environment.

Betydningen af nøglerne
Lys: Tryk på LED-knappen: tænd/slukket
Drejeknap: lysere/mørkere
LED ON-OFF

Etablering af en Bluetooth-forbindelse
Bluetooth-forbindelse til mobilenhed
Tryk på højtalereknappen, indtil du hører et pip.

Significato delle chiavi
Luce: Pressione del pulsante LED: accensione/spegnimento
Manopola rotante: più luminoso/più scuro
LED ON-OFF

Stabilire una connessione Bluetooth
Connessione Bluetooth al dispositivo mobile
Premere il pulsante dell'altoparlante finché non si sente un segnale acustico.

Connessione Bluetooth a 2 altoparlanti
Disattivate i Bluetooth sul vostro dispositivo mobile
Accoppiare i 2 diffusori.

5mm

5mm

5mm

5mm